
London EC1Y 0TY

15 Garrett Street

Project

Drawing Title

Scale 

Paper Size

Date 

Project No Drawing No Rev

Reason for IssueDateRev

Key PlanClientNotes

Project

right of reproduction in whole or part, in any form or media.

Copyright by PATALAB. All rights reserved including the 

used for valuation purposes or as the basis for development contracts.

No areas indicated, or areas calculated from this drawing should be 

All levels are in meters above AOD unless stated otherwise.

Dimensions are in millimeters unless stated otherwise.

All discrepancies to be notified  in writing to PATALAB.

requested to check all dimensions on site before proceeding. 

DO NOT SCALE. Use figured dimensions only. ALL contractors are 

e:  info@patalab.com

w:  www.patalab.com

p:  +44 (0)20 7253 2036

A3

1:1250

1419

Tania Bard 29 Meadowbank

NW3 3AY

London

29 Meadowbank

Location Plan

Cedar Croft

Oak Tree

PRIMROSE HILL ROAD

A
IN

G
E

R
 

R
O

A
D

El Sub StaBriar Close

ST GEORGES TERRACE

Place

M
E

A
D

O
W

B
A

N
K

MEADOW
BANK

Hill 
View

5
2

7
6
5
0

5
2

7
6

5
0

5
2

7
7

0
0

5
2

7
7

0
0

5
2

7
7
5
0

5
2

7
7

5
0

5
2

7
8

0
0

5
2

7
8

0
0

183950 183950

184000 184000

184050 184050

184100 184100

00

00

1:1250

01Scale 1:1250 @A3

A1000
13.11.14 Planning

29

31

27

Location Plan

01 09.07.15 Planning

09.07.15

0m 1m 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m


